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IPC/FIS Technical Delegate MARINKOVIC Stevan SRB
Referee CARBONELL Jordi ESP
Chief of Race MILOSEVIC Jugoslav SRB
Start Referee KOMATIHA Branko SRB
Finish Referee MIHEC Igor SRB
Chief of Timing PAVLOVIC Severin SRB
Chief of Gate Judges ANTONIJEVIC Aleksandar SRB

Technical Data
Course Name SUNCANA DOLINA
Start Altitude 1480 m
Finish Altitude 1340 m
Vertical Drop  140 m
Homologation Number 9559/07/10
Timing device ALGE 8001

Race Information 1st Run
Course Setter STROSS Igor SLO
Number of Gates 50
Turning Gates 47
Start Time 10:15
Forerunners A- DINIC M SRB

B- DJORDEJEVIC M SRB

Race Information 2nd Run
Course Setter VETROV Evgeny RUS
Number of Gates 51
Turning Gates 50
Start Time 12:30
Forerunners A- DINIC M SRB

B- DJORDEJEVIC M SRB

WEATHER DATA At Start At Finish At Start At Finish
Weather Partly cloudy Partly cloudy Partly cloudy Partly cloudy
Snow Hard Hard Hard Hard
Temperature -1.0 ºC  0.0 ºC  0.0 ºC  2.0 ºC

Penalty:   50.83 F-Value: 610
IPC/FIS codex: 6373

Number of Competitors: 6, Number of NPCs: 3

Rank Bib Name Sport
Class

NPC
Code 1st RUN 2nd RUN Result Diff. Race

Pts.

Women Slalom Visually Impaired
1 51 FRANTCEVA Aleksandra

Guide: PLIASKIN Semen
B2 RUS 54.25 (1) 55.62 (1) 1:49.87    0.00

Women Slalom Standing
1 54 MEDVEDEVA Inga LW2 RUS 57.88 (1) 58.24 (1) 1:56.12   34.70

2 53 VALEANU Laura LW4 ROU 59.35 (2) 58.77 (2) 1:58.12 +2.00   45.80

3 55 KHOROSHEVA Anastasia LW9-2 RUS 59.43 (3) 58.80 (3) 1:58.23 +2.11   46.41

4 52 PAPULOVA Mariia LW6/8-2 RUS 59.66 (4) 58.96 (4) 1:58.62 +2.50   48.58

5 57 KAZAZIC Ilma LW3 BIH 1:37.92 (5) 1:35.49 (5) 3:13.41 +1:17.29  463.82

Race Statistics

Entered members 6
1st Run 2nd Run

Did not qualify
Did not finish
Did not start
Disqualified

In the ranking 6
Stevan MARINKOVIC # SRB.6373.752
IPC/FIS Technical Delegate

Legend:
Diff. Time behind ranked 1 FIS International Ski Federation ITn Intermediate position n
NPC National Paralympic Committee
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Best 10 at Finish

Rank Bib Name NPC
Code

Sport
Class

IPCAS
Points Best 5 Race

Pts.

1 51 FRANTCEVA Aleksandra RUS B2 19.54   19.54    0.00
2 54 MEDVEDEVA Inga RUS LW2 34.51   34.51   34.70
3 53 VALEANU Laura ROU LW4 58.22   58.22   45.80
4 55 KHOROSHEVA Anastasia RUS LW9-2 114.15  114.15   46.41
5 52 PAPULOVA Mariia RUS LW6/8-2 40.49   40.49   48.58
6 57 KAZAZIC Ilma BIH LW3

Best 5 IPCAS Points at Start

Rank Bib Name NPC
Code

Sport
Class

IPCAS
Points

1 51 FRANTCEVA Aleksandra RUS B2   19.54
2 54 MEDVEDEVA Inga RUS LW2   34.51
5 52 PAPULOVA Mariia RUS LW6/8-2   40.49
3 53 VALEANU Laura ROU LW4   58.22
4 55 KHOROSHEVA Anastasia RUS LW9-2  114.15

TOTALS:
IPCAS Points of best 5 at Start (B)  266.91

IPCAS Points of best 5 at Finish in Top 10(A)  266.91
Race Points of corresponding competitors (C)  175.49

Calculated penalty (A+B-C):10 =>   35.833
Rounded   35.83

Category Adder   15.00
Calculated Penalty   50.83

Penalty Applied   50.83

Stevan MARINKOVIC # SRB.6373.752
IPC/FIS Technical Delegate

Legend:
DNFn Did not finish (Run n) DNSn Did not start (Run n) DNQ1 Did not qualify for Run 2
DSQn Disqualified (Run n)
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